
BOYS 140.4 RESULTS

Boys 140.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aiden Villalovos Spearville High School 137.4 225.0 10

2 Jace Jenkinson Dighton High School 138.8 220.0 8

3 Kaden Budreau Tescott High School 134.2 200.0 6

4 Trey Gaddis Goessel High School 135.2 190.0 4

5 Logan Harris Greeley County High School 138.4 185.0 2

6 Jose Magadan Wichita County 137.2 180.0 1

7 Michael Rumbaugh Spearville High School 134.6 165.0 0

8 Cayden Moe Clifton-Clyde 135.8 165.0 0

9 Bradyn Moenning Wakefield High School 137.8 165.0 0

10 Ricky  Lonardoni Wichita County 138.0 165.0 0

11 Santiago Mora Greeley County High School 140.4 165.0 0

12 Taden Gottschalk Logan High School 132.8 155.0 0

13 Haden Allen Oberlin 137.6 150.0 0

14 Jeremiah Roderick St Johns Beloit 139.8 150.0 0

15 Peyton Price Pawnee Heights 140.4 145.0 0

16 James Eckert Wakefield High School 134.4 135.0 0

17 Marco Coello Greeley County High School 140.2 135.0 0

18 Javier  Urquidi Satanta Indians 134.8 130.0 0

19 Jason Turpin Thunder Ridge High School 137.6 125.0 0

20 Edgar  Najera Satanta Indians 133.4 120.0 0

21 Rylan Schmidt Wichita County 134.8 110.0 0

22 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 138.6 0.0 0

Boys 140.4 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jace Jenkinson Dighton High School 138.8 365.0 10

2 Logan Harris Greeley County High School 138.4 340.0 8

3 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 138.6 330.0 6

4 Aiden Villalovos Spearville High School 137.4 285.0 4

5 Kaden Budreau Tescott High School 134.2 280.0 2

6 Jose Magadan Wichita County 137.2 275.0 1

7 Taden Gottschalk Logan High School 132.8 255.0 0

8 Trey Gaddis Goessel High School 135.2 255.0 0

9 James Eckert Wakefield High School 134.4 225.0 0

10 Cayden Moe Clifton-Clyde 135.8 225.0 0

11 Bradyn Moenning Wakefield High School 137.8 215.0 0

12 Ricky  Lonardoni Wichita County 138.0 215.0 0

13 Haden Allen Oberlin 137.6 200.0 0

14 Jeremiah Roderick St Johns Beloit 139.8 200.0 0

15 Javier  Urquidi Satanta Indians 134.8 185.0 0

16 Jason Turpin Thunder Ridge High School 137.6 185.0 0

17 Peyton Price Pawnee Heights 140.4 170.0 0

18 Rylan Schmidt Wichita County 134.8 135.0 0

19 Edgar  Najera Satanta Indians 133.4 0.0 0

20 Michael Rumbaugh Spearville High School 134.6 0.0 0

21 Marco Coello Greeley County High School 140.2 0.0 0

22 Santiago Mora Greeley County High School 140.4 0.0 0

Boys 140.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jace Jenkinson Dighton High School 138.8 250.0 10

2 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 138.6 235.0 8

3 Logan Harris Greeley County High School 138.4 210.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Aiden Villalovos Spearville High School 137.4 190.0 4

5 Bradyn Moenning Wakefield High School 137.8 175.0 2

6 James Eckert Wakefield High School 134.4 165.0 1

7 Trey Gaddis Goessel High School 135.2 165.0 0

8 Marco Coello Greeley County High School 140.2 155.0 0

9 Santiago Mora Greeley County High School 140.4 150.0 0

10 Cayden Moe Clifton-Clyde 135.8 145.0 0

11 Jeremiah Roderick St Johns Beloit 139.8 145.0 0

12 Peyton Price Pawnee Heights 140.4 145.0 0

13 Edgar  Najera Satanta Indians 133.4 140.0 0

14 Haden Allen Oberlin 137.6 140.0 0

15 Kaden Budreau Tescott High School 134.2 135.0 0

16 Jason Turpin Thunder Ridge High School 137.6 135.0 0

17 Javier  Urquidi Satanta Indians 134.8 130.0 0

18 Rylan Schmidt Wichita County 134.8 110.0 0

19 Michael Rumbaugh Spearville High School 134.6 105.0 0

20 Taden Gottschalk Logan High School 132.8 0.0 0

21 Jose Magadan Wichita County 137.2 0.0 0

22 Ricky  Lonardoni Wichita County 138.0 0.0 0

Boys 140.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jace Jenkinson Dighton High School 138.8 835.0

2 Logan Harris Greeley County High School 138.4 735.0

3 Aiden Villalovos Spearville High School 137.4 700.0

4 Kaden Budreau Tescott High School 134.2 615.0

5 Trey Gaddis Goessel High School 135.2 610.0

6 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 138.6 565.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Bradyn Moenning Wakefield High School 137.8 555.0

8 Cayden Moe Clifton-Clyde 135.8 535.0

9 James Eckert Wakefield High School 134.4 525.0

10 Jeremiah Roderick St Johns Beloit 139.8 495.0

11 Haden Allen Oberlin 137.6 490.0

12 Peyton Price Pawnee Heights 140.4 460.0

13 Jose Magadan Wichita County 137.2 455.0

14 Javier  Urquidi Satanta Indians 134.8 445.0

15 Jason Turpin Thunder Ridge High School 137.6 445.0

16 Taden Gottschalk Logan High School 132.8 410.0

17 Ricky  Lonardoni Wichita County 138.0 380.0

18 Rylan Schmidt Wichita County 134.8 355.0

19 Santiago Mora Greeley County High School 140.4 315.0

20 Marco Coello Greeley County High School 140.2 290.0

21 Michael Rumbaugh Spearville High School 134.6 270.0

22 Edgar  Najera Satanta Indians 133.4 260.0


